Products Catalog
8/2014
2
Index
The 500 and 550 Lawnmower series  p. 4
Classic Lawnmower series p. 10
Garden Pro Lawnmower series p. 14
Idea Lawnmower series p. 18



44
Minitransporter
IBT-3000R - A thousand resources machine.
The 3 gearboxes (2 forward, 1 reverse) lie at the heart of every
Minitransporter. They are oversized so as to safely manage the large
torques generated by the engine and the considerable loads they must
haul. Thanks to efficient reduction gearing, Ministransporters are capable
of operating in every situation, bearing considerable loads.
EXTENDABLE SIDES.
Easily assembled thanks to the
pre fitted mounts, the side panels
are extendable, increasing load
flexibility.
Completely renovated, IBT-3000R is the smallest of the range (capacity 300 kg). Objective: a sturdy and easy to use machine. The
front wheels axle has a thickness of 32 mm and weighs 3.6 kg The extensible side panels gives a great flexibility in this machine
suitable for all conditions and for all kinds of transportation. IBT 3000: goodbye effort!
UNLOAD ANGLE
up to 85 ° for a perfect emptying.

single piece.
 Minitransporter
Minitransporter
The grease zerks on the rollers are but a detail
and testify the great care that Ibea puts into
manufacturing all its Minitransporters. Rollers are in
fact mounted on large double bearings protected by
oil seals and fitted with grease zerks to allow proper
maintenance and ensure maximum durability.
TILTING ROLLER
for greater comfort when driving
on rough terrain.
IBT-4000 and IBT-5000 - It will be all smooth ...
UNLOAD ANGLE
up to 75 ° for a perfect emptying.
IBT-4000 (capacity 400 kg) and IBT-5000 (capacity 500 kg) are the elder brothers of the family, entirely new, from the tracks to the
chassis to tilting rollers, dump and name. Objectives: super strength, durability and adaptability to any need. The tilting roller allow
you to overcome obstacles such as curbs or rough terrain guaranteeing greater comfort of use and greater stability.
HYDRAULIC TIPPING KIT
It converts the Minitransporter’s
unloading system from manual
to hydraulic, thus saving labor.
STOP SWITCH
on the minitransporter dashboard,
allows you to turn off the machine
easily from the driving position.
IBT-4000 GEARBOX
2 forward, 1 reverse
IBT-5000 GEARBOX
3 forward, 2 reverse
GREASE NIPPLE
on the rotation pin of
the box.
Model
Loading
Capacity
Bed dimension Transmission Track Engine
IBT-4000 400 kg Lenght 90,5 cm, Width 59 cm, H 26 cm 2 Forward, 1 Reverse Width 180 mm, Pitch 60 mm, 34 Pins Subaru Robin EX13D - 3,2 KW at 4000 rpm
IBT-5000 500 kg Lenght 103 cm, Width 63 cm, H 26 cm 3 Forward, 2 Reverse Width 180 mm, Pitch 60 mm, 37 Pins Subaru Robin EX172B - 4,4 KW at 2000 rpm
46
Minitransporter
IBT-500 - The biggest in your hands.
Its height from the

Manual on
IBT-500R
Hydraulic on
IBT-500RH / IBT-500RDH / IBT-500RDHZ
Unload angle (°) 85 65 65 60 70
Inner bed length (mm) 935 905 1030 1040 1010
Inner bed width (mm) 590 591 630 630 695
Max bed height (mm) 210 260 260 200 Min. 250, Max 345
Maximum loading capacity (Kg) 300 400 500 500 500
Weight (Kg) 170 175 210 220 231
Transmission 2 forward, 1 reverse 2 forward, 1 reverse 3 forward, 2 reverse 3 forward, 2 reverse
Dead Man Yes Yes Yes Yes
Model Capacity Description Price including Vat €
IBT-3000R 300 Kg Minitransporter with expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-4000 400 Kg Minitransporter with expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-4000H 400 Kg Minitransporter with expandable platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-4000DZ 400 Kg Minitransporter with dumper platform, manual tipping
IBT-4000DHZ 400 Kg Minitransporter with dumper platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-5000 500 Kg Minitransporter with expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-5000H 500 Kg Minitransporter with expandable platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-5000DZ 500 Kg Minitransporter with dumper platform, manual tipping
IBT-5000DHZ 500 Kg Minitransporter with dumper platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-500R 500 Kg Minitransporter with expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-500RH 500 Kg Minitransporter with expandable platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-500RDH 500 Kg Minitransporter with dumper platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-500RDHZ 500 Kg Minitransporter with zinc plated dumper platform, hydraulic tipping